General information about company

Scrip code 538770

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE176L01017

Name of the company

CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
Cateqo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Z?%r:rsl in shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
N 90 | sharehoider | shareholders up equity | equity De osﬁog held (VII) | (calculated as Rights 4 Total as a
(I @y shares | shares Reé’ei tsry =(IV)+ | perSCRR, 1957) | 19 % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (V1) | (VIl) Asa % of | Class | Class
(V1) Total | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3480780 3480780 |48.06 3480780 3480780 | 48.06
Group
(B) Public 7089 3761220 3761220 (51.94 3761220 3761220 51.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 7095 7242000 7242000 | 100 7242000 7242000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUmMberof 0y o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lr:)cked )'(”” otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o - imbered .
Category of . . : . equity shares
Category sharehoider Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a Xy held in
(U] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] : ; As a % dematerialized
convertible [ Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’ Asa% form (xIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [of ol | \o | of total
@) (VIN+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.06 3480780
Group
(B) Public 51.94 2164259
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5645039




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Totar | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shéres sha?es total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlving | held shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
.. | Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (1) [AD) shares equity . per SCRR, "
Receipts (Ivy+ 0
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(v (V)+ Class eg: | Class ota
held V) As a % of X oo Total Voting
M (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 3480780 3480780 | 48.06 3480780 3480780 | 48.06
?X;’('lT)O‘a' 6 3480780 3480780 | 48.06 3480780 3480780 | 48.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3480780 3480780 | 48.06 3480780 3480780 | 48.06
Group (A)=
(AMD)+HA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@) Mutual Funds 1 5000 5000 0.07 5000 5000 0.07
Financial
16} Institutions/ Banks | 2 22300 22300 [0.31 22300 22300 |0.31
f’lu)b'TO‘a' ®) 3 27300 27300 | 038 27300 27300 |0.38
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 6937 3203384 3203384 | 44.23 3203384 3203384 | 44.23
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 8 314083 314083 |4.34 314083 314083 |4.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 141 216453 216453 | 2.99 216453 216453 |2.99
(S;)b—Total (®) 7086 3733920 3733920 | 51.56 3733920 3733920 | 51.56
Total Public
Shareholding
7089 3761220 3761220 | 51.94 3761220 3761220 51.94
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7095 7242000 7242000 | 100 7242000 7242000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7095 7242000 7242000 | 100 7242000 7242000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Number of Slhares
Unaerlying % assuming full Lockedin |P Edge‘_’ or
No. Of Shares |\ = oo Outstanding conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlyin e - convertible encumbered | oquity shares
ying Underlying | convertible quity
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities (as a (X1 held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) : .| share capital) (XI)= Asa% |form (XIV,
Warrants (Xi) of total
@ (VIN+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (@) held (a) |Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 48.06 3480780
f‘l“)b'TOta' A) 48.06 3480780
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
mﬁii e 48.06 3480780
Group (A)=(A)
D+(A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.07 0
(f) 0.31 0
?lu)b-Total (B) 0.38 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 44.23 1727923
(a(ii)) 4.34 314083
(e) 2.99 122253
fg‘)b'TOta' ® 51.56 2164259
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 51.94 2164259
(2+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol ) 100 5645039
Total (A+B+C 100 5645039

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VENKATA SATYA
LAKSHMI KANTHA
RAO GRANDHI

MANEPALLI
HIMAJA

Grandhi Lakshmi
Hymavathi

Grandhi
SRIKARI

GRANDHI
VIJAYA
LAKSHMI

KOTHURI
VNSLNA
RANGAVALLI

PAN (1)

AHEPG4370L

AETPG3806P

ACKPG6042N

DEZPG2740M

ARLPG6040Q

ASLPG9418R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1588172

360652

724200

300000

253878

253878

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1588172

360652

724200

300000

253878

253878

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.93

4.98

10

4.14

3.51

3.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1588172

360652

724200

300000

253878

253878

Class eg:y

Total

1588172

360652

724200

300000

253878

253878

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.93

4.98

10

4.14

3.51

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21.93

4.98

10

3.51

3.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1588172

360652

724200

300000

253878

253878

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

‘shareholdertype Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3480780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3480780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3480780

Class eg:y

Total

3480780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

48.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3480780

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

S

7

33

54

141

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

155050

2029

27087

32262

25

216453

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

155050

2029

27087

32262

25

216453

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

155050

2029

27087

32262

25

216453

Class eg:y

Total

155050

2029

27087

32262

25

216453

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

0.03

0.37

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87550

2029

27087

5562

25

122253

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



